L04000084674

(Requestor's Name)	
± 1	
(Address)	
(Address)	
The state of the s	-
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
(Only) order (Only)	
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL	
•	-
(Business Entity Name)	
(Busiless Elitity Natile)	
1	
(Danish and North and	
(Document Number)	
0.05 1.00 1.	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	_
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
Special interactions of ming officers	I
	١
}	•
	- 1
	ļ
<u> </u>	





600042683836

11/15/04--01049--015 **125.00

04 NOV 15 AM 8:21

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations	
SUBJECT: BCV Inv. (Name of Limited	estment Group, LLC I Liability Company)
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are su	ubmitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter	r to the following:
<u>William</u>	J. Chapman
(r	value of Person)
BCV Inves	tnent Group, LLC
(I	Firm/Company)
4349 Ligus	trum Dr
·	(Address)
Me bourne (City/	FL 3293U State and Zip Code)
For further information concerning this matter, please of	pall:
William J. Chapman (Name of Person)	at (331) 626-7773 (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:	0.0
\$125.00 Filing Fee \$\times \text{Certificate of Status}	Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) S160.00 Filing Fee
CTDFFT ANNHESS.	
_ STREET ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations	Registration Section
409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399	Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	
BCV Investment	Group, LLC
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the principal of	ffice of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address: Mailin	g Address:
6300 N. Wickham Rd 43 Ste 118 M Melbourne, FL 30934	149 Ligustrum Dr elbourne, FL 329369
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office,	& Registered Agent's Signature:
The name and the Florida street address of the registered	l agent are:
William J. Chap)man
4349 Liqustrum Florida street address (P.O.	Box NOT acceptable)
Me housing FL City, State, and Zip	32934
Having been named as registered agent and to accept se liability company at the place designated in this certif registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I furth statutes relating to the proper and complete performand accept the obligations of my position as registered ag	icate, I hereby accept the appointment as er agree to comply with the provisions of all ce of my duties, and I am familiar With and
Will J. Chapm	V IS
Registered Agent's Signature	3. 63. 63.
:	2 Fig.

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title: "MGR" = Mana "MGRM" = Ma	ager anaging Member	Name and Address:	
M GR M		William J. Chapman 4349 Ligustrum Or Melbourne, FL 32934	_
MGRM	1	Ross R. Brown 1010 Bluegrass La Rockledge, FL 3295	_
MGRM		Ronald R. Vaught 4124 Sparrow hawk Melbourne, FL 3294	_ [D
)			_
(Use attachmen	t if necessary)		
NOTE: An ad		ndded if an effective date is requested.	
REQUIRED 5.	IGNATUKE:	<u> </u>	
:	Will	U O Chapm	
•	Signature of a member or a	an authorized representative of a member.	
	of this document constitutes that the facts stated herein	608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution an affirmation under the penalties of perjury are true.) Chapman r printed name of signee	

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

04 NOV 15 AM 8: 31